附件：
2024年柳林县农村公益电影放映和寄宿制学校电影放映场次任务表
	名称


数量

单位
	全县
	三交队
	贾家垣高雄飞队
	薛村白帆队
	庄上康志峰队
	高家沟白晓明队
	王家沟杨家廷队
	孟门高峰峰队
	成家庄李建民队
	柳林李和平队
	金家庄高红利队
	陈家湾闫侯平队
	留誉高莉萌队
	石西高计伟队
	穆村杜天真队
	李家湾安根拴队

	行政村数
	197
	19
	18
	16
	15
	10
	15
	13
	9
	17
	9
	18
	12
	9
	9
	8

	放映场次任务
	2364
	228
	216
	192
	180
	120
	180
	156
	108
	204
	108
	216
	144
	108
	108
	96

	[bookmark: _GoBack]寄宿制学校数
	33
	1
	2
	3
	3
	3
	2
	3
	2
	1
	1
	3
	1
	2
	3
	3

	寄宿制学校场次任务
	297
	9
	18
	27
	27
	27
	18
	27
	18
	9
	9
	27
	9
	18
	27
	27

	会计场次
	2661
	237
	234
	219
	207
	147
	198
	183
	126
	213
	117
	243
	153
	126
	135
	123



